SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
2 3 2 5 6 7 3
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
New GUARD New GUARD
CERTIFICATE CERTIFICATE
CITY STAFF DAY
3-6PM
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
STAFF TRAINING GRAND
OPENING DAy Prep OPENING
STAKEHOLDERS$ EVENT
OPENING 12PM
CEREMONY Orpen: 12:15-8 PM
30 31 BLue Tipe
OPEN: 1-6PM 10:30 - 12:15
s MAY 20 21
) MADNESS
RENTALS AVAILABLE: BRQ

6:30-10:30 PM

5-8§PM




SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1 2 3 4 5
BLut Tipe BLut Tipe BLut Tipe GUARD INSERVICE
10:30-12:15 10:30-12:15 10:30-12:15 10:30-12:00
12 & Under Swim ADULT NIGHT
10:30-12:15 8:30-10:30 PM
16 7 10 11 12
BLut Tipe BLut Tipe BLut Tipe BLut Tipe
10:30-12:15 10:30-12:15 10:30-12:15 10:30-12:15 GUARD INSERVICE
10:30-12:00
KID®’S NIGHT ©UT
12 & Under Swim 8:30-10:30 PM
10:30-12:15 Ages 8-14
13 14 BLue TiDE 15 BLue TiDE 16 BLue TiDE 17 BLue TiDE 18 19
10:30-12:15 10:30-12:15 10:30-12:15 10:30-12:15 GUARD INSERVICE
10:30-12:00
12 & Under Swim DIVE-IN MOVIE
10:30-12:15 8:30-10:30 PM
22 23 24 25
20 21 BLue TiDE BLue TiDE BLue TiDE BLuEe TiDE Z%LUE Tioe MEET
10:30-12:15 10:30-12:15 10:30-12:15 10:30 - 12:15 GUARD INSERVICE
10:30-12:00
12 & Under Swim
10:30 - 12:15 RENTALS AVAILABLE:
8:30-10:30 PM
27 28 BLuEe TiDE 29 BLuEe TiDE 30 BLuEe TiDE HOURS:
BLUE TiDE MeeT 10:30-12:15 10:30-12:15 10:30-12:15 CARDEN Monday - Saturday 1:00-8:00 PM
Sunday 1:00 - 6:00 PM
&P/ RENTALS AVAILABLE:
*a%_ggde{;%m O\ S rday 830- 1030 PM

Sunday 6:30- 10:30 PM




SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1 2 3
BLut Tipe GUARD INSERVICE
10:30-12:15 10:30-12:00
HOURS: RENTALS AVAILABLE:
Monday - Saturday 1:00 - 8:00 PM Saturday 8:30- 10:30 PM ADULT NIGHT
Sunday 1:00 - 6:00 PM Sunday 6:30- 10:30 PM 8:30-10:30 PM
4 10
BLut Tipe BLut Tipe BLut Tipe BLut Tipe GUARD INSERVICE
10:30-12:15 10:30-12:15 10:30-12:15 10:30-12:15 10:30-12:00
INDEPENDENCE
- bav ' KID’S NIGHT OUT
Miuary & VeTerans Frez 12 &'Under va\m 8:30-10-30 PM
10:30-12:15 Ages 8-14
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
BLue TiDE BLue TiDE BLue TiDE BLue TiDE GUARD INSERVICE
10:30-12:15 10:30-12:15 10:30-12:15 10:30-12:15 10:30-12:00
sz%ggdir;wvvém DIVE-IN MOVIE
o 8:30-10:30 PM
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
BLue TiDE BLue TiDE BLue TiDE BLuEe TiDE GUARD INSERVICE
10:30 - 12:15 10:30-12:15 10:30-12:15 10:30 - 12:15 10:30-12:00
12 & Under Swim
10:30-12:15 DECK ART
8:30-10:30 PM
25 26 BLue Tipe 27 BLue Tipe 28 BLue Tipe 29 BLuE TiDE 38UARD INSERVICE 31
10:30-12:15 10:30-12:15 10:30-12:15 10:30-12:15 1030 - 1200
12 & Under Swim
10:30 - 12:15 RENTALS AVAILABLE:

8:30-10:30 PM




SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

2

3

12 & Under Swim
10:30-12:15

7

5

6

GUARD INSERVICE
10:30-12:00

ADULT NIGHT
8:30-10:30 PM

/

10

12 & Under Swim
10:30-12:15

11

12

13
GUARD INSERVICE
10:30-12:00

KID’S NIGHT OUT
8:30-10:30 PM
Ages 8-14

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

GUARD INSERVICE
6-8PM

CLOSED

DIVE-IN MOVIE
8:30-10:30 PM

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

GUARD INSERVICE
6-8PM

CLOSED

28

29

30

CLOSED

31

CLOSED

Saturday 8:30- 10:30 PM

Sunday 6:30-10:30 PM

HOURS:

AUGUST 2021

RENTALS AVAILABLE:

Monday - Saturday 1:00 - 8:00 PM
Sunday 1:00 - 6:00 PM




SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY  WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

S EPTEMBER| 2 iz | ot

6-8PM

2 @ 2 ﬂ RENTALS AVAILABLE:
CLOSED 8:30-10:30 PM
0 / 8 9 10 T
OPEN: 1-6PM END OF SUMMER POOCH PLUNCE
PARTY! ey

RENTALS AVAILABLE: 1-8PM

6:30 - 10:30 PM
12 13 14 15 16 17 18

POOL CLOSED
19 20 21 >3 >3 57 52

26 27 28 29 30 31




