

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

NEW GUARD
CERTIFICATE

NEW GUARD
CERTIFICATE

CITY STAFF DAY
3-6 PM

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

STAFF TRAINING

OPENING DAY PREP
STAKEHOLDERS
OPENING
CEREMONY

GRAND
OPENING
EVENT
12 PM
OPEN: 12:15 - 8 PM

30

OPEN: 1-6 PM

RENTALS AVAILABLE:
6:30 - 10:30 PM

31

BLUE TIDE
10:30 - 12:15

MEMORIAL
MADNESS
BBQ
5-8 PM

MAY 2021



SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

JUNE 2021

1
BLUE TIDE
10:30 - 12:15

12 & Under Swim
10:30 - 12:15

2
BLUE TIDE
10:30 - 12:15

3
BLUE TIDE
10:30 - 12:15

4
GUARD INSERVICE
10:30 - 12:00

ADULT NIGHT
8:30 - 10:30 PM

5

6

7
BLUE TIDE
10:30 - 12:15

LEARN TO SWIM

8
BLUE TIDE
10:30 - 12:15

LEARN TO SWIM

12 & Under Swim
10:30 - 12:15

9
BLUE TIDE
10:30 - 12:15

LEARN TO SWIM

10
BLUE TIDE
10:30 - 12:15

LEARN TO SWIM

11
GUARD INSERVICE
10:30 - 12:00

KID'S NIGHT OUT
8:30 - 10:30 PM
Ages 8-14

12

LEARN TO SWIM

13

14
BLUE TIDE
10:30 - 12:15

LEARN TO SWIM

15
BLUE TIDE
10:30 - 12:15

LEARN TO SWIM

12 & Under Swim
10:30 - 12:15

16
BLUE TIDE
10:30 - 12:15

LEARN TO SWIM

17
BLUE TIDE
10:30 - 12:15

LEARN TO SWIM

18
GUARD INSERVICE
10:30 - 12:00

DIVE-IN MOVIE
8:30 - 10:30 PM

19

LEARN TO SWIM

20

21
BLUE TIDE
10:30 - 12:15

LEARN TO SWIM

22
BLUE TIDE
10:30 - 12:15

LEARN TO SWIM

12 & Under Swim
10:30 - 12:15

23
BLUE TIDE
10:30 - 12:15

LEARN TO SWIM

24
BLUE TIDE
10:30 - 12:15

LEARN TO SWIM

25
GUARD INSERVICE
10:30 - 12:00

RENTALS AVAILABLE:
8:30 - 10:30 PM

26
BLUE TIDE MEET

LEARN TO SWIM

27
BLUE TIDE MEET

28
BLUE TIDE
10:30 - 12:15

LEARN TO SWIM

29
BLUE TIDE
10:30 - 12:15

LEARN TO SWIM

12 & Under Swim
10:30 - 12:15

30
BLUE TIDE
10:30 - 12:15

LEARN TO SWIM



HOURS:
Monday - Saturday 1:00 - 8:00 PM
Sunday 1:00 - 6:00 PM

RENTALS AVAILABLE:
Saturday 8:30 - 10:30 PM
Sunday 6:30 - 10:30 PM

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

JULY 2021



HOURS:

Monday - Saturday 1:00 - 8:00 PM
Sunday 1:00 - 6:00 PM

RENTALS AVAILABLE:

Saturday 8:30 - 10:30 PM
Sunday 6:30 - 10:30 PM

<p>1</p> <p>BLUE TIDE 10:30 - 12:15</p> <p>LEARN TO SWIM</p>	<p>2</p> <p>GUARD INSERVICE 10:30 - 12:00</p> <p>ADULT NIGHT 8:30 - 10:30 PM</p>	<p>3</p> <p>LEARN TO SWIM</p>
<p>4</p> <p>INDEPENDENCE DAY MILITARY & VETERANS FREE</p>	<p>5</p> <p>BLUE TIDE 10:30 - 12:15</p> <p>LEARN TO SWIM</p>	<p>6</p> <p>BLUE TIDE 10:30 - 12:15</p> <p>LEARN TO SWIM</p> <p>12 & Under Swim 10:30 - 12:15</p>
<p>11</p>	<p>12</p> <p>BLUE TIDE 10:30 - 12:15</p> <p>LEARN TO SWIM</p>	<p>13</p> <p>BLUE TIDE 10:30 - 12:15</p> <p>LEARN TO SWIM</p> <p>12 & Under Swim 10:30 - 12:15</p>
<p>18</p>	<p>19</p> <p>BLUE TIDE 10:30 - 12:15</p> <p>LEARN TO SWIM</p>	<p>20</p> <p>BLUE TIDE 10:30 - 12:15</p> <p>LEARN TO SWIM</p> <p>12 & Under Swim 10:30 - 12:15</p>
<p>25</p>	<p>26</p> <p>BLUE TIDE 10:30 - 12:15</p> <p>LEARN TO SWIM</p>	<p>27</p> <p>BLUE TIDE 10:30 - 12:15</p> <p>LEARN TO SWIM</p> <p>12 & Under Swim 10:30 - 12:15</p>
<p>7</p> <p>BLUE TIDE 10:30 - 12:15</p> <p>LEARN TO SWIM</p>	<p>8</p> <p>BLUE TIDE 10:30 - 12:15</p> <p>LEARN TO SWIM</p>	<p>9</p> <p>GUARD INSERVICE 10:30 - 12:00</p> <p>KID'S NIGHT OUT 8:30 - 10:30 PM Ages 8-14</p>
<p>14</p> <p>BLUE TIDE 10:30 - 12:15</p> <p>LEARN TO SWIM</p>	<p>15</p> <p>BLUE TIDE 10:30 - 12:15</p> <p>LEARN TO SWIM</p>	<p>16</p> <p>GUARD INSERVICE 10:30 - 12:00</p> <p>DIVE-IN MOVIE 8:30 - 10:30 PM</p>
<p>21</p> <p>BLUE TIDE 10:30 - 12:15</p> <p>LEARN TO SWIM</p>	<p>22</p> <p>BLUE TIDE 10:30 - 12:15</p> <p>LEARN TO SWIM</p>	<p>23</p> <p>GUARD INSERVICE 10:30 - 12:00</p> <p>DECK ART 8:30 - 10:30 PM</p>
<p>28</p> <p>BLUE TIDE 10:30 - 12:15</p> <p>LEARN TO SWIM</p>	<p>29</p> <p>BLUE TIDE 10:30 - 12:15</p> <p>LEARN TO SWIM</p>	<p>30</p> <p>GUARD INSERVICE 10:30 - 12:00</p> <p>RENTALS AVAILABLE: 8:30 - 10:30 PM</p>
<p>10</p> <p>LEARN TO SWIM</p>	<p>17</p> <p>LEARN TO SWIM</p>	<p>24</p> <p>LEARN TO SWIM</p>
<p>31</p> <p>LEARN TO SWIM</p>		

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
1	2	3 12 & Under Swim 10:30 - 12:15	4	5	6 GUARD INSERVICE 10:30 - 12:00 ADULT NIGHT 8:30 - 10:30 PM	7
8	9	10 12 & Under Swim 10:30 - 12:15	11	12	13 GUARD INSERVICE 10:30 - 12:00 KID'S NIGHT OUT 8:30 - 10:30 PM Ages 8-14	14
15	16	17	18 CLOSED	19	20 GUARD INSERVICE 6 - 8 PM DIVE-IN MOVIE 8:30 - 10:30 PM	21
22	23	24	25 CLOSED	26	27 GUARD INSERVICE 6 - 8 PM	28
29	30 CLOSED	31 CLOSED	 <h1>AUGUST 2021</h1> <p>RENTALS AVAILABLE: Saturday 8:30 - 10:30 PM Sunday 6:30 - 10:30 PM</p> <p>HOURS: Monday - Saturday 1:00 - 8:00 PM Sunday 1:00 - 6:00 PM</p>			

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SEPTEMBER



2021

1	2	3	4
	CLOSED	GUARD INSERVICE 6-8 PM	OPEN: 1-8 PM RENTALS AVAILABLE: 8:30 - 10:30 PM
5	6	7	8
OPEN: 1-6 PM RENTALS AVAILABLE: 6:30 - 10:30 PM	END OF SUMMER PARTY! 1-8 PM		
9	10	11	12
		POOCH PLUNGE 1-3 PM	POOL CLOSED
13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28
29	30	31	